
38TH MEETING OF PCD 9 (PHYSICAL MODE) AT WROL, BIS, MUMBAI  

 

Annex A 

(Attendance) 

 

Sl No. Organization Represented by Email Id 

1)  Personal Capacity Dr C. V. Rode 

(Chairperson) 

cvrode8@gmail.com 

2)  All India Distillers 

Association, New 

Delhi 

Shri Sukhraj Soni sukhraj.soni@sprayengineerin

g.com 

3)  BASF India Limited, 

Mumbai 

Shri Amarish Samel amarish.samel@basf.com 

4)  CSIR - Central Drug 

Research Institute, 

Lucknow 

Dr Sanjeev Kanojiya sanjeev_kanojiya@cdri.res.in 

5)  Deepak Fertilizers 

and Petrochemicals 

Corporation 

Limited, Navi 

Mumbai 

Shri Suresh B. Amle suresh.amle@dfpcl.com 

6)  Deepak Phenolics 

Limited, Vadodara 

Shri Dharmesh Siddhapuria drsiddhapuria@godeepak.com 

7)  Dow Chemical 

International Private 

Limited, Mumbai 

Shri V. Mohandoss mv@dow.com 

8)  Godavari 

Biorefineries 

Limited, Mumbai 

Shri Shanul Laxmanrao 

Pagar 

shanul@somaiya.com 

9)  Gujarat Narmada 

Valley Fertilizers 

Company Limited, 

Ahmedabad 

Shri C. S. Patel cspatel@gnfc.in 

10)  India Glycols 

Limited, 

Uttarakhand 

Dr R. K. Sharma r.k.sharma@indiaglycols.com 

11)  Indian Chemical 

Council, Mumbai  

Shri Sanjay Sapate, Excel 

Industries Ltd [as 

representative of ICC] 

sanjay.sapate@excelind.com 

Dr Krishnendu Sil , Excel 

Industries Ltd [as 

representative OF ICC] 

krishnendu.sil@excelind.com 

12)  Jubilant Agri And 

Consumer Products 

Limited, Gurugram 

Shri Kanak Baran Dass Kanak.dass@jubl.com; 

deepakanak1@gmail.com 



13)  Ministry of 

Chemicals and 

Fertilizers, New 

Delhi 

Shri O. P. Sharma omsharma@nic.in 

14)  Reliance India 

Limited, Mumbai 

Shri Pramod Kumar Mall pramod.mall@ril.com 

Shri Pankaj Sagotra pankaj.sagotra@ril.com 

Ms Leena Chaudhari leena.chaudhari@ril.com 

15)  In Personal Capacity Dr Mayur J. Kapadia mjkapadia61@gmail.com 

16)  I.G. Petrochemicals 

Limited [Special 

Invitee] 

Shri Panchi Pungnoor panchi@igpetro.com 

Shri Atul S. Mawande amawande@igpetro.com 

17)  Prasol Chemicals 

Limited, Navi 

Mumbai 

Shri Gaurang N. Parikh gnparikheprasolchem.com 

Dr Rajendra Mhamane rajendra.mhamane@prasolche

m.com 

 

 


